NOTLISTED
INE497B01018

31-03-2023

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

I\SI:;_ Particular Yes/No Promoter a:::;’romo&er smli::g;:d o Non Pr}?:%?it:r- Non

1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 :Zz:eil:':f all:eis[lsi::g Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No

g ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

G Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise - -

encumbered?
7 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No ‘ No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No \













Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Sharcholding as a | class of securitics (IX)
Nosof | oY | party | No. OF shares | 119 |04 oftotal no.of
Category & Name of - paic up paid-up | underlying shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
St shareholders | equity ! Y Vi = o of
the Shareholders (1) equity | Depository as per SCRR, a%o
(1) shares held . AV)+(V)+ Total
shares | Receipts (V1) 1957 (VI Asa | oo T ota
(%) held (V) (1) %of (A+BrC2) [ {®°F | O | ol | Voting
egy rights
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o) Indian
@ o T Y 495126 495126 |1.95 495126 495126 [ 195
undivided Family
@ Any Other (specify) | 1 17821975 17821975 | 70.1 17821975 17821975 | 70.1
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 18317101 18317101 | 72.04 18317101 18317101 | 72.04
%) Forcign
Total
Shareholding of
ronotegand 3 18317101 18317101 [ 72.04 18317101 18317101 | 72.04
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)1)HA)
2
B “Table 111 - Statement showing ing patiern of the Public
o) Institutions (Domestic)
(@ Banks |3 ‘2517 ‘ ‘ |2517 |o.01 |2517 | ‘2517 |o.01
Sub-Total (B)(1) |3 ‘2517 | ‘ |2517 |0.01 |2517 | ‘2517 |0A01
© Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
[C)) hve el 22 722584 722584 2.84 722584 722584 | 2.84
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2 722584 584|284 722584 720584 |2.84
[0} Central Government / State Government(s)
Central Government /
@ President of India | ! 5601 5601 002 5601 s601 {002
Sub-Total (B)3) 1 s601 601 0.02 s601 se01 | 0.02
o) Non-institutions
Investor Education
® and Protection Fund | 1 301956 301956 [1.19 301956 301956 | 1.19
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
@ share capitallup to 10850 2073336 2073336 8.15 2073336 2073336 |8.15
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(h) share capital in 23 1663136 1663136 [ 6.54 1663136 1663136 | 6.54
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
[6) P 12 99907 99907 039 99907 99907 [039
(NRIs)
o Bodies Corporate | 162 1736943 1736943 | 683 1736943 1736943 |6.83
(m) Any Other (specify) | 222 501919 s01019 [ 197 501919 501919 | 1.97
Sub-Total (B)(4) 11370 6377197 6377197 [25.08 6377197 6377197 | 25.08
Total Public
Sharcholding
(B=(B)(1)+(B) 11396 7107899 7107899 [27.96 7107899 7107899 | 27.96
(2)+(B)3)+(B)
@
c Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
)TW“(A*B*CZ 11399 25425000 25425000 [ 100 25425000 25425000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 11399 25425000 25425000 | 100 25425000 25425000{ 100
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2

DEEPTI AGRAWAL

SANJEEV AGRAWAL

Click here to go back

AAMPA0573C

ABOPA4675N

Total

99650

395476

495126

395476

495126

395476

395476

495126

495126

1.56

1.95

395476

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

495126




Citdliiotin gotd

HAL OFFSHORE LTD.

AAACH3144B

1

17821975 17821975

17821975 17821975

17821975 17821975

17821975 17821975

70.1 70.1

17821975 17821975




1

NOMURA SINGAPORE LIMITED ODI

Click here to go back

AADCN2750N

Total

666774

666774

666774




1 2

O.J FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. DELFINA SECURITIES PVT. LTD. Click here to go back

AAACO0995M AABCD8760G Total

302315 260000 562315

562315

302315 260000 562315

562315

221

302315 562315




1

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS Click here to go back

2777799997 Total

301956 301956

301956

301956 301956

301956

1.19

301956 301956

o —







1

Click here to go back

PUESH KUMAR GUPTA

AAEPGA363L Lol

308922 308922

308922 308922

308922

122

308922 308922




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

5]

6

Category Clearing Members

HUF

HUF

Trusts

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More

than 1 percentage | C2°ETY

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding | Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUNIL KUMAR BHALA HUF

PAN (1)

AAHHS4210B

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

193

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares | 3555
held (IV)

472967

330134

19001

6331

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID = (IV)+ | 3555
W)+ (VD)

472967

330134

19001

6331

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VI As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.86

Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3555

472967

330134

19001

6331

Class egiy

Total 3555

472967

330134

19001

6331

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.86

13

0.07

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIHX) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

1.86

0.07

0.02

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3555

472967

330134

19001

6331

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i) |0

Sub-category (i) |0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Click here to go back

Total

222

501919

501919

501919

1.96

501854







